
Kidney transplant 
support group.

2025 Schedule
5:30 to 6:30 p.m.  
(unless otherwise noted)

•	Wednesday January 8

•	Thursday February 13

•	Wednesday March 12 

•	Thursday April 10 

•	Wednesday May 14

•	Thursday June 12

•	Wednesday July 9

•	Thursday August 21  

•	Wednesday September 10

•	Thursday October 9 

•	Wednesday November 12 

•	Thursday December 18

About the group:
This support group offers an 
opportunity for discussion where 
patients can share their transplant 
experience and ask questions. 
All adult patients (pre-transplant 
& post-transplant), their families, 
and caregivers are welcome to join.

Email reminders with the new 
Zoom link are sent each month  
to a confidential listserve. Please 
ask about having your email 
address included.

More Info:
202-877-3679
gabrielle.a.pirro@medstar.net 

COVID-19 Advisory:
All meetings will be held virtually via 
Zoom until further notice.


